
Champ. Relais - Inscriptions sur place
Bois du Beynert - Arlon 18.9.2022

ASUB

Hélène GODENNE
Individual (BE)
Circuit : LE
Distance : 6700m (Dénivelé 215m)
Temps : 2:20:34 (20'59"/km)

4/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Bernard HAAS 1:43:36
2. Pierre DAVID 1:45:40
3. Pierre DIEUDONNE 1:45:58

1. 168 00:03:03 240m 12'43"/km
2. 169 00:08:37 00:11:40 451m 19'06"/km
3. 195 00:17:56 00:29:36 898m 19'58"/km
4. 200 00:21:21 00:50:57 659m 32'24"/km
5. 202 00:08:11 00:59:08 463m 17'40"/km
6. 186 00:28:37 01:27:45 1103m 25'57"/km
7. 190 00:14:32 01:42:17 563m 25'49"/km
8. 242 00:08:43 01:51:00 473m 18'26"/km
9. 191 00:08:09 01:59:09 548m 14'52"/km

10. 251 00:06:44 02:05:53 412m 16'21"/km
11. 248 00:04:51 02:10:44 270m 17'58"/km
12. 173 00:06:05 02:16:49 265m 22'57"/km
13. 189 00:03:00 02:19:49 217m 13'49"/km
14. 999 00:00:45 02:20:34 93m 8'04"/km
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